
 

TENTATIVE ACADMIC CALENDAR 2021-22 

ODD SEMESTER 2021-22 (UG courses – 1st year)  

FOR DGS STUDENTS 

Date Day Events No. of Working 
Day 

March 2022 
01/03/2022 Tuesday  55 
02/03/2022 Wednesday  56 
03/03/2022 Thursday  57 
04/03/2022 Friday   58 
05/03/2022 Saturday  59 
06/03/2022 Sunday Holiday Holiday 
07/03/2022 Monday  60 
08/03/2022 Tuesday  61 
09/03/2022 Wednesday Commencement of CAT-II 

Exam 
62 

10/03/2022 Thursday  63 
11/03/2022 Friday   64 
12/03/2022 Saturday Holiday Holiday 
13/03/2022 Sunday Holiday Holiday 
14/03/2022 Monday  65 
15/03/2022 Tuesday  66 
16/03/2022 Wednesday  67 
17/03/2022 Thursday  68 
18/03/2022 Friday   69 
19/03/2022 Saturday  70 
20/03/2022 Sunday Holiday Holiday 
21/03/2022 Monday  71 
22/03/2022 Tuesday  72 
23/03/2022 Wednesday  73 
24/03/2022 Thursday  74 
25/03/2022 Friday   75 
26/03/2022 Saturday Holiday Holiday 
27/03/2022 Sunday Holiday Holiday 
28/03/2022 Monday  76 
29/03/2022 Tuesday  77 
30/03/2022 Wednesday Commencement of Model 

Exam 
78 

31/03/2022 Thursday  79 



 

 

 

Date Day Events No. of Working 
Day 

April 2022 
01/04/2022 Friday   80 
02/04/2022 Saturday Telugu New year Holiday 
03/04/2022 Sunday Holiday Holiday 
04/04/2022 Monday  81 
05/04/2022 Tuesday  82 
06/04/2022 Wednesday  83 
07/04/2022 Thursday  84 
08/04/2022 Friday   85 
09/04/2022 Saturday Commencement of End 

Semester Practical 
86 

10/04/2022 Sunday Holiday Holiday 
11/04/2022 Monday  87 
12/04/2022 Tuesday  88 
13/04/2022 Wednesday  89 
14/04/2022 Thursday Tamil New year Holiday 
15/04/2022 Friday  Good Friday Holiday 
16/04/2022 Saturday Holiday Holiday 
17/04/2022 Sunday Holiday Holiday 
18/04/2022 Monday  90 
19/04/2022 Tuesday Commencement of End 

Semester Exam 
 

20/04/2022 Wednesday   
21/04/2022 Thursday   
22/04/2022 Friday    
23/04/2022 Saturday   
24/04/2022 Sunday Holiday Holiday 
25/04/2022 Monday   
26/04/2022 Tuesday   
27/04/2022 Wednesday   
28/04/2022 Thursday   
29/04/2022 Friday    
30/04/2022 Saturday   

 


